
ISN 31d

h 083

h1 = 33 mm
h2 = 82 mm

E1 = 185 mm
E2 = 195 mm

500 ÷ 2500 A

50 Ω

100 Ω

250 Ω

500 Ω

750 Ω

± 3%

ISN 32d

h 103

h1 = 33 mm
h2 = 102 mm
E1 = 205 mm
E2 = 215 mm

500 ÷ 3000 A

50 Ω

100 Ω

250 Ω

500 Ω

750 Ω

± 3%

ISN 31d 

ISN 32d

ISN 4d
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ISN 4d

h 083

h1 = 82 mm
h2 = 31 mm

500 ÷ 3000 A 
50 Ω

100 Ω

250 Ω

500 Ω

750 Ω

± 3%
h 103

h1 = 102 mm
h2 = 31 mm

500 ÷ 3000 A

Current converter bus-bar type.

Example of order: Current converter ISN 3d h 061; 600 A; 100 Ω
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Current converters AC/DC

Type
Rated parameters of

secondary curcuitDimensions 

accuracyburden

Primary current 

Type

Rated parameters of

secondary curcuitDimensions 

accuracyburden

Primary current 


